Department of HISTORY

Class Routine for B.A. (Hons. and General) w.e.f. August-2024

Day

Tuesday

Year

10.15-11.15

11.15-12.15

12.15-1.15

1.15-2.15

2.15-3.15

3.15-4.15

SEM I/4YR SC SG(M)
SEM | /3YR

SEM I1I/4YR SC SG SC
SEM 111/3YR SC SD

SEM V(H) SC SD

SEM YV (G)

SEM I/4YR

SD

MM




Thursday

Saturday

SEM 1 /3YR

SEM IIl (H) SG sC
SEM I11/4YR sC
SEM I11/3YR sC sC MM SG sD

SEM V(G)

SEM I/4YR MM SC

SEM | /3YR MM

SEM I1I/4YR SD SD SC SC
SEM 111/3YR SD

SEMV (H) MM MM SD SC

SEM V (G) SC MM




